

Sessions Case – 43 of 2017

07

14-01-2019

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A.

Out of (03) accused persons, (02) accused persons namely Prosenjit Ghosh and Anita Sutradhar on C.B. are present by filing hazira as well as on call. No E/R of W/A has yet been received against the accused Baban Sutradhar. So issue W/P/A against the accused Baban Sutradhar.

Ld. Prosecution as well as Ld. Defence counsel are present.

Fixing : **16-02-2019**– for appearance and W/P/A.

Accused persons on C.B. are as before.

D/C

*Addl. Sessions Judge.
F.T.C. - Rampurhat*

Addl. Sessions Judge.